The Wireless Piccolo is a compact and stylish wireless PIR detector with a
contemporary and clean design. An ideal solution for residential and small
and medium commercial installations.
The convex lens shape provides enhanced catch performance and sensitivity,
adding to the detector’s reliability.
The Piccolo wireless detector has a coverage of up to 10m. The pet friendly
model has a coverage of up to 8m and is suitable for pets of up to 36 kg.
The detector is designed for quick and easy installation and has a magnetic

performance with a look down ‘creep zone’ that detects movement
directly under the PIR detector and eliminates blind spots.
Ordering information
PN Description
RWX96C80200A 2 Way WL Piccolo PIR 868MHz
RWX96P80200A 2 Way WL Piccolo Pet 868MHz
RWX96C40200A 2 Way WL Piccolo PIR 433MHz
RWX96P40200A 2 Way WL Piccolo PET 433MHz
Technical Specifications
• Coverage: 10m, 90°  |  Pet version: 8m, 90°
• Pet immunity: suitable for pets of up to 36 kg
• Mounting height: 2.4m